
Nr zawodnika Imię Nazwisko Płeć Status zawodnika
89 Wojciech Pobłocki M 29:12:00
99 Dariusz Szopiński M 29:25:00
61 Bartosz Paradowski M 30:38:00
85 Tomasz Kryzel M 30:53:00
72 Arkadiuaz Orlikowski M 31:08:00
78 Maciej Kannenberg M 31:53:00
88 Marcin Malmon M 31:55:00
63 Konrad Lasak M 33:29:00

5 Hubert Szwankowski M 33:55:00
33 Krzysztof Wójcik M 34:19:00

4 Krzysztof Woś M 34:28:00
90 Radosław Winiecki M 34:30:00
37 Dominik Mroziewicz M 34:39:00
62 Radosław Koczwara M 34:58:00
31 Jolanta Żal K 35:00:00
80 Adam Twardy M 35:10:00

3 Damian Duraj M 35:37:00
7 Marcin Kata M 35:42:00

27 Daniel Lamparski M 36:47:00
21 Tomasz Krygowski M 37:14:00
95 Marlena Pawlowska K 37:24:00
65 Wojciech Żakowski M 37:44:00
79 Paulina Winiecka K 37:47:00
77 Jarosław Węsierski M 38:11:00

100 Przemysław Miszczuk M 38:25:00
16 Piotr Wyrwicz M 38:25:39
40 Krystian Gieraszek M 38:25:40
71 Karolina Markowska K 38:35:00
35 Małgorzata Podlaszewska K 39:21:00
11 Waldemar Kiżewski M 39:50:00

9 Daniel Tamioła M 40:02:00
66 Błażej Żakowski M 40:17:00
32 Dominika Hławniak K 40:18:00
18 Maciej Noworolski M 40:26:00
10 Daria Miszczuk K 40:31:00
29 Krzysztof Dziadczyk M 40:32:00
92 Natalia Krauze K 40:43:00

8 Milena Krzyżanowska K 41:08:00
64 Paweł Kubowicz M 41:21:00
74 Grzegorz Bednarczyk M 41:23:00

1 Wiktor Waszkiewicz M 41:29:00
98 Antoni Mrozek Gliszczyński M 41:37:00
25 Michał Niedziałkowski M 41:49:00
38 Tomasz Centkowski M 42:02:00
45 Łukasz Kuczynski M 42:03:00
67 Joanna Baranowska K 42:13:00
68 Jarosław Zieliński M 42:14:00
73 Tomasz Grubczyński M 42:23:00
84 Patryk Sikora M 43:24:00



2 Katarzyna Waszkiewicz K 43:52:00
36 Jakub Grabowski M 44:13:00
83 Małgorzata Strzelecka K 44:35:00
58 Justyna Wojnar K 44:36:00
12 Łukasz Wencka M 44:40:00
30 Jerzy Rudnik M 44:52:00
54 Adam Zakrzewski M 45:02:00
53 Michał Zając M 45:17:00
60 Artur Rutkowski M 45:21:00
96 Mateusz Procak M 45:21:00
41 Przemysław Kawczyński M 46:05:00
57 Filip Waśkowiak M 46:16:00
17 Paweł Macugowski M 47:01:00
55 Aleksander Słowik M 47:45:00
26 Stanisław Lepak M 48:02:00
44 Michał Krawiec M 48:13:00
51 Łukasz Suchowiecki M 48:43:00
86 Dariusz Zmuda Trzebiatowski M 48:59:00
70 Arek Horoszkiewicz M 49:34:00
48 Marcin Puszynski M 49:41:00
59 Paulina Jaworska K 50:06:00
24 Michalina Nowak K 50:27:00
82 Sebastian Strzelecki M 50:57:00
94 Sylwester Dolecki M 51:00:00
93 Karolina Krauze-Kowalska K 51:39:00
52 Dawid Wiśniewski M 51:46:00
23 Michał Talkowski M 52:09:00
47 Andrzej Nalepka M 52:39:00
20 Krystyna Barton K 53:05:00
46 Krystian Oreszke M 53:08:00
15 Stanisław Kukliński M 53:14:00
81 Bożena Wirkus K 53:18:00
22 Wiktoria Bańka K 53:22:00
50 Filip Sędziak M 58:23:00
39 Adrian Cysewski M 58:23:10
49 Przemysław Gunther M 58:23:42
42 Filip Kieś M 58:24:00
43 Amelia Kiwka K 58:24:00
56 Karol Drzeżdżon M 58:25:00

6 Przemysław Zieliński M DNS
13 Andrzej Jabłoński M DNS
14 Daniel Kręzlewski M DNS
19 Tomasz Przekota M DNS
28 Marcin Jaglinski M DNS
34 Dawid Kluk M DNS
69 Kamil Grys M DNS
75 Zbigniew Sankowski M DNS
76 Michał Król M DNS
87 Paweł Flis M DNS
91 Waldemar Krauze M DNS



Nr zawodnImię Nazwisko Płeć Status zawodnika
31 Jolanta Żal K 35:00:00
95 Marlena Pawlowska K 37:24:00
79 Paulina Winiecka K 37:47:00
71 Karolina Markowska K 38:35:00
35 Małgorzata Podlaszewska K 39:21:00
32 Dominika Hławniak K 40:18:00
10 Daria Miszczuk K 40:31:00
92 Natalia Krauze K 40:43:00

8 Milena Krzyżanowska K 41:08:00
67 Joanna Baranowska K 42:13:00

2 Katarzyna Waszkiewicz K 43:52:00
83 Małgorzata Strzelecka K 44:35:00
58 Justyna Wojnar K 44:36:00
59 Paulina Jaworska K 50:06:00
24 Michalina Nowak K 50:27:00
93 Karolina Krauze-Kowalska K 51:39:00
20 Krystyna Barton K 53:05:00
81 Bożena Wirkus K 53:18:00
22 Wiktoria Bańka K 53:22:00
43 Amelia Kiwka K 58:24:00
89 Wojciech Pobłocki M 29:12:00
99 Dariusz Szopiński M 29:25:00
61 Bartosz Paradowski M 30:38:00
85 Tomasz Kryzel M 30:53:00
72 Arkadiuaz Orlikowski M 31:08:00
78 Maciej Kannenberg M 31:53:00
88 Marcin Malmon M 31:55:00
63 Konrad Lasak M 33:29:00

5 Hubert Szwankowski M 33:55:00
33 Krzysztof Wójcik M 34:19:00

4 Krzysztof Woś M 34:28:00
90 Radosław Winiecki M 34:30:00
37 Dominik Mroziewicz M 34:39:00
62 Radosław Koczwara M 34:58:00
80 Adam Twardy M 35:10:00

3 Damian Duraj M 35:37:00
7 Marcin Kata M 35:42:00

27 Daniel Lamparski M 36:47:00
21 Tomasz Krygowski M 37:14:00
65 Wojciech Żakowski M 37:44:00
77 Jarosław Węsierski M 38:11:00

100 Przemysław Miszczuk M 38:25:00
16 Piotr Wyrwicz M 38:25:39
40 Krystian Gieraszek M 38:25:40
11 Waldemar Kiżewski M 39:50:00

9 Daniel Tamioła M 40:02:00
66 Błażej Żakowski M 40:17:00
18 Maciej Noworolski M 40:26:00
29 Krzysztof Dziadczyk M 40:32:00



64 Paweł Kubowicz M 41:21:00
74 Grzegorz Bednarczyk M 41:23:00

1 Wiktor Waszkiewicz M 41:29:00
98 Antoni Mrozek Gliszczyński M 41:37:00
25 Michał Niedziałkowski M 41:49:00
38 Tomasz Centkowski M 42:02:00
45 Łukasz Kuczynski M 42:03:00
68 Jarosław Zieliński M 42:14:00
73 Tomasz Grubczyński M 42:23:00
84 Patryk Sikora M 43:24:00
36 Jakub Grabowski M 44:13:00
12 Łukasz Wencka M 44:40:00
30 Jerzy Rudnik M 44:52:00
54 Adam Zakrzewski M 45:02:00
53 Michał Zając M 45:17:00
60 Artur Rutkowski M 45:21:00
96 Mateusz Procak M 45:21:00
41 Przemysław Kawczyński M 46:05:00
57 Filip Waśkowiak M 46:16:00
17 Paweł Macugowski M 47:01:00
55 Aleksander Słowik M 47:45:00
26 Stanisław Lepak M 48:02:00
44 Michał Krawiec M 48:13:00
51 Łukasz Suchowiecki M 48:43:00
86 Dariusz Zmuda Trzebiatowski M 48:59:00
70 Arek Horoszkiewicz M 49:34:00
48 Marcin Puszynski M 49:41:00
82 Sebastian Strzelecki M 50:57:00
94 Sylwester Dolecki M 51:00:00
52 Dawid Wiśniewski M 51:46:00
23 Michał Talkowski M 52:09:00
47 Andrzej Nalepka M 52:39:00
46 Krystian Oreszke M 53:08:00
15 Stanisław Kukliński M 53:14:00
50 Filip Sędziak M 58:23:00
39 Adrian Cysewski M 58:23:10
49 Przemysław Gunther M 58:23:42
42 Filip Kieś M 58:24:00
56 Karol Drzeżdżon M 58:25:00

6 Przemysław Zieliński M DNS
13 Andrzej Jabłoński M DNS
14 Daniel Kręzlewski M DNS
19 Tomasz Przekota M DNS
28 Marcin Jaglinski M DNS
34 Dawid Kluk M DNS
69 Kamil Grys M DNS
75 Zbigniew Sankowski M DNS
76 Michał Król M DNS
87 Paweł Flis M DNS
91 Waldemar Krauze M DNS
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